
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 19.727 1 4

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 19.731 2 4

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 20.092 3 4

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 20.347 4 4

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 20.375 5 4

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 20.494 6 4

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 20.685 7 4

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 20.914 8 4

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 20.915 9 4

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 21.059 10 4

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 21.136 11 4

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 21.160 12 3

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 21.344 13 3

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 21.359 14 3

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 21.401 15 3

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 21.411 16 3

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 21.468 17 3

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 21.492 18 3

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 21.494 19 3

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 21.588 20 3

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 21.719 21 3

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 21.936 22 3

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 21.946 23 3

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 22.204 24 3

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 22.883 25 2

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 23.183 26 2

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC NT - NT

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC NT - NT

Barrel Race Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 15.797 1 4

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 15.927 2 4

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 16.042 3 4

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 16.141 4 4

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 16.195 5 4

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 16.902 6 3

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 16.935 7 3

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 16.954 8 3

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 17.276 9 3

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 17.549 10 3

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 17.781 11 3

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 17.993 12 3

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 18.042 13 3

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 18.187 14 2

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 18.283 15 2

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 18.470 16 2

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 18.591 17 2

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 18.669 18 2

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 18.971 19 2

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 19.315 20 2

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 19.332 21 2

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 20.533 22 1

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 24.691 23 0

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 27.364 24 0

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP NT - NT

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC NT - NT

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP NT - NT

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC NT - NT

Big T Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 13.125 1 4

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 14.056 2 4

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 14.334 3 4

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 14.756 4 3

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 14.951 5 3

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 15.401 6 3

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 15.570 7 3

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 15.667 8 3

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 15.967 9 3

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 16.070 10 3

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 16.956 11 3

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 17.668 12 2

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 18.569 13 2

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 18.860 14 2

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 19.555 15 2

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 21.065 16 2

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 22.158 17 1

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 22.193 18 1

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 24.985 19 1

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 26.028 20 1

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 26.403 21 1

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 57.173 22 0

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP NT - NT

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP NT - NT

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC NT - NT

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP NT - NT

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP NT - NT

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 11.720 1 4

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 12.019 2 4

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 12.029 3 4

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 12.090 4 4

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 12.119 5 4

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 12.150 6 4

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 12.177 7 4

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 12.181 8 4

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 12.289 9 4

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 12.302 10 4

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 12.310 11 4

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 12.404 12 3

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 12.470 13 3

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 12.532 14 3

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 12.651 15 3

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 12.700 16 3

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 12.725 17 3

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 12.773 18 3

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 12.780 19 3
565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 12.801 20 3

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 12.914 21 3

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 12.947 22 3

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 12.973 23 3

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 13.340 24 2

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 13.599 25 2

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 13.754 26 2

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC NT - NT

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 14.652 1 4

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 14.667 2 4

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 14.840 3 4

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 14.932 4 4

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC 15.007 5 4

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 15.168 6 4

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 15.226 7 4

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 15.287 8 4

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 15.323 9 4

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 15.330 10 4

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 15.424 11 4

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 15.429 12 4

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 15.470 13 4

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 15.598 14 3

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 15.599 15 3

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 15.611 16 3

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 15.862 17 3

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 15.939 18 3

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 15.949 19 3

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 16.021 20 3

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 16.117 21 3

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 16.179 22 3

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 16.264 23 3

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 16.482 24 3

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 16.647 25 3

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC 17.007 26 2

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 17.776 27 2

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 22.655 28 0

Bi - Rangle Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 7.694 1 4

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 8.232 2 4

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 8.259 3 4

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 8.425 4 4

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 8.470 5 4

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 8.470 5 4

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 8.499 7 3

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 8.596 8 3

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 8.750 9 3

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 8.781 10 3

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 8.815 11 3

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 8.849 12 3

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 8.850 13 3

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 9.015 14 3

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 9.319 15 2

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 9.323 16 2

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 9.431 17 2

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 9.506 18 2

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 10.013 19 2

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 10.036 20 2

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 11.425 21 1

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 12.062 22 1

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 13.840 23 0

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP NT - NT

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC NT - NT

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP NT - NT

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP NT - NT

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC NT - NT

Keyhole Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

576

H5WM

G04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 7.677 1 4

568

H5WM

G04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 7.879 2 4

408

H5WM

G04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 8.011 3 4

569

H5WM

G04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 8.021 4 4

575

H5WM

G04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 8.043 5 4

572

H5WM

G04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 8.164 6 4

410

H5WM

G04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 8.166 7 4

566

H5WM

G04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 8.383 8 4

564

H5WM

G04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 8.405 9 4

570

H5WM

G04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 8.454 10 4

571

H5WM

G04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 8.628 11 4

580

H5WM

G04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 8.668 12 3

577

H5WM

G04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 8.674 13 3

585

H5WM

G04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 8.712 14 3

567

H5WM

G04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 8.780 15 3

581

H5WM

G04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 8.837 16 3

409

H5WM

G04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 8.882 17 3

578

H5WM

G04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 9.099 18 3

582

H5WM

G04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 9.118 19 3

579

H5WM

G04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 9.419 20 3

406

H5WM

G04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 9.879 21 2

586

H5WM

G04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 11.033 22 1

407

H5WM

G04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 11.411 23 1

583

H5WM

G04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 17.500 24 0

565

H5WM

G04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN NT - NT

573

H5WM

G04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC NT - NT

574

H5WM

G04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC NT - NT

584

H5WM

G04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC NT - NT

Speed Ball Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 23.948 1 4

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 24.880 2 4

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 25.084 3 4

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 25.145 4 4

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 25.443 5 3

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 25.449 6 3

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 25.499 7 3

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 25.933 8 3

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 25.942 9 3

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 25.960 10 3

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 26.263 11 3

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 26.353 12 3

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 26.605 13 3

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 26.726 14 3

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 26.814 15 3

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 27.443 16 2

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 27.450 17 2

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 27.507 18 2

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 27.742 19 2

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 28.192 20 2

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 28.469 21 2

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 28.603 22 2

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 28.636 23 2

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 31.750 24 1

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 41.971 25 0

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 46.466 26 0

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC NT - NT

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC NT - NT

Poles II LevelH5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 20.803 1 4

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 21.006 2 4

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 21.200 3 4

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 21.690 4 4

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 21.738 5 4

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 21.793 6 4

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 21.801 7 4

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 21.916 8 4

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 21.932 9 4

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 21.946 10 4

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 22.014 11 4

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 22.068 12 4

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 22.226 13 4

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC 22.431 14 3

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 22.468 15 3

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 22.576 16 3

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 22.605 17 3

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 23.085 18 3

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 23.707 19 3

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 23.726 20 3

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 23.732 21 3

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 23.976 22 2

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 24.012 23 2

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC 24.244 24 2

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 24.948 25 2

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 25.088 26 2

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 25.817 27 2

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 29.004 28 1

Quadrangle Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 10.374 1 4

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 10.579 2 4

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC 10.653 3 4

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 10.654 4 4

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 10.672 5 4

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 10.762 6 4

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 10.788 7 4

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 10.790 8 4

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 10.857 9 4

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 10.925 10 4

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 10.946 11 4

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 11.014 12 4

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 11.064 13 3

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 11.153 14 3

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 11.164 15 3

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 11.174 16 3

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 11.237 17 3

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 11.252 18 3

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 11.344 19 3

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 11.423 20 3

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 11.477 21 3

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 11.503 22 3

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 11.517 23 3

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 11.547 24 3

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 11.647 25 3

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 11.856 26 3

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 19.320 27 0

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level H5WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

564 H5WMG04 709587 Sonja van der Schyff Miss Representation GP 1 2424 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0

410 H5WMG04 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 2 2419 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

579 H5WMG04 709805 Ni-Marie Bierman My Free Spirit LP 3 2415 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0

407 H5WMG04 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 4 2411 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

567 H5WMG04 707653 Libby Leigh Mostert Battle Queen Olga GP 5 2396 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

571 H5WMG04 707459 Paige Brene Cronje Lang-Carel Utrecht GP 6 2394 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

583 H5WMG04 709205 Anica Booysen EAGLE SUE NC 7 2385 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

408 H5WMG04 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 8 2380 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

570 H5WMG04 707864 Millerien Timmerman Red Riding Hood GP 9 2371 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

409 H5WMG04 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 10 2367 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0

568 H5WMG04 707527 Lume Demi Joubert Dre's Legacy GP 11 2338 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

575 H5WMG04 707645 F.G Roos Ayoba LP 12 2327 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

582 H5WMG04 707593 Jade Van Strijp Sergeant Smiley MP 13 2326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

586 H5WMG04 707537 Marizel Bloem Petiscos Chook NW 14 2311 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

585 H5WMG04 707420 SUNE JACOBS Zahida NC 15 2297 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

581 H5WMG04 707529 Inge van der Walt Candy Man Tokolosh MP 16 2211 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

574 H5WMG04 707615 Jani Muller Bel Punto EC 17 2184 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

580 H5WMG04 707647 Carli Huber Zulu Dawn MP 18 2178 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1

569 H5WMG04 710373 Mia Dupper MEC's Jumeirah GP 19 2160 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

576 H5WMG04 707637 Herman Scheepers Tobasco LP 20 2151 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

572 H5WMG04 708516 Ruben Marais Buck Jones GP 21 2150 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

566 H5WMG04 707513 Deluca Martini Legend GP 22 2136 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

578 H5WMG04 707460 Nelca de Beer Captain Arverni LP 23 2135 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

406 H5WMG04 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 24 2132 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

565 H5WMG04 707768 Annebell Sonika van der Linde Lesotho KzN 25 2114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

577 H5WMG04 707633 Minette Wolmarans Amigo LP 26 2088 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

573 H5WMG04 709390 Hannah Hattingh Takoda EC 27 710 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

584 H5WMG04 710176 Maria Spangenberg Sandflats Mickey NC 28 473 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8

0Overall Level H5WMG04
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Level H5WMG04

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

GP 1 225 2 5 2 7 5 4 4 4 6 5 4

MP 2 111 3 1 4 1 0 2 3 2 2 1 2

LP 3 90 2 0 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 4 3

EC 4 57 1 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8

WC 5 34 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

NC 6 28 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 8

NW 7 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

KzN 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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